Landesverband Sachsen-Anhalt

Rettungssport
A-Kader

Anke Palm HSK
Stephanie Kasperski HSK
Jessica Luster HSK
B-Kader

Julia Schatz HSK
Nadine Stache MD
Jessica Grote HSK
Theresa Franz HSK
C-Kader

Vivien Zander MD
Alina Riehm MD
D/C-Kader

Janine Wittek HSK
Michelle Hein HSK
Katja Kohler HSK
Johanna Ulbrich HSK
Julia Haas MD
D-Kader

D1

Wiebke Knakowski HBS
Marlene Beck HSK
Alina Lisker HSK
D2

Nicki Sophie Langner MD
Sandra WeilRhuhn HSK
Sarah-Chantal Graf HSK
Pauline Vogt HSK
D3

Lena van Os HSK
Tina Langner MD
D4

Diana Burger HSK

Holger Friedrich, Landestrainer

Kaderliste 2015

1989
1987
1990

1986
1994
1996
1991

1998
1994

1996
1997
2000

2000
1998

2003
2003
2003

2002
2002
2001

2001

2000
1999

1997

Adrian Flugel

Joshua Perling

Sebastian Hofmann

Maximilian Kiihne

Luca Hillen
Carl-Anton Dalljo

Maximilian Muller
Paul Buchmtiller
Carlo Neubauer

Paul-Quentin Kehrer

Elias Neubert
Eric Schneider

Benedikt Helmeke

Alexander WeilRhuhn

Robin Zschieche
Chris-Andris Gorner
Alexander Groos

Moritz Kerl

Maurice Edelmann
Jannis Himburg
Hannes Radecke

Fabian Ende
Steven Belde

MD 1991
HSK 1996
MD 1988
HSK 499
HSK 1996
HSK 1998
HSK 9498
HSK 1999
MD 1998
MD 2004
HSK 2004
HSK 2003
MD 2001
HSK 2002
HBS 2001
HBS 002
HSK 2001
HBS 2000
HBS 1999
HSK 2000
HBS 1999
HSK 1997
MD 1998
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